

## Walkers Cheese & Onion Crisps 45g

### Ingredients

Potatoes, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Rapeseed, in varying proportions), Cheese & Onion Seasoning [Dried Onion, Salt, Dried MILK Whey, Lactose (from MILK), Sugar, Flavouring (contains MILK), Cheese Powder (from MILK), Dried Yeast, Dried Garlic, Acids (Citric Acid, Malic Acid), Colours (Annatto Bixin, Paprika Extract)], Antioxidants (Rosemary Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Tocopherol Rich Extract, Citric Acid)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: MILK**

**MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN, MUSTARD, SOYA, WHEAT**

**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Per 45g Pack
Energy Values	2147 (KJ) / 514 (Kcal)	966 (KJ) / 231 (Kcal)
Fat	29g	13g
(of which Saturates)	2.4g	1.1g
Carbohydrate	54g	24g
(of which Sugars)	2.6g	1.1g
Fibre	3.8g	1.7g
Protein	6.3g	2.8g
Sodium		
Salt	1.2g	0.52g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Walkers

EAN: 5000328270715

Cheese & Onion Flavour Potato Crisps

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place

### Manufacturer Address

We're Here to Help!

UK 0800 274777

ROI 1800 509408

Weekdays 9am-5pm

Or Consumer Care

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd.,

PO Box 23,

Leicester,

LE4 8ZU,

UK.

EU: Walkers,

c/o Dublin 18,

D18 Y3Y9.

Please have product available when calling. Applies to UK and Republic of Ireland only. Your statutory rights are not affected.

[www.walkers.co.uk](http://www.walkers.co.uk)